
     

Wilsonville Farmers Market
Thursdays, May 24-Sept. 13, 4-8 pm
Sofia Park
WilsonvilleMarket.com

2 Rotary Concert
Hit Machine
Thursday, August 2, 5:30 pm
Town Center Park
WilsonvilleConcerts.com

4 Fun in the Park  
Saturday, August 4, 10 am-4 pm
Town Center Park
FunInThePark.com

9 Rotary Concert
Cloverdayle
Thursday, August 9, 5:30 pm
Town Center Park
WilsonvilleConcerts.com

10 Movies in the Park
Early Man
Friday, August 10, dusk
River Shelter, Memorial Park 
WilsonvilleParksandRec.com

11 Wilsonville Brewfest 
Saturday, August 11, noon-8 pm

Piazza Villebois
WilsonvilleBrewfest.com

14-18 Clackamas County 
Fair and Rodeo
Clackamas County Fairgrounds 
(Canby, OR)
Clackamas.us/Fair

16 Relay for Life  
Thursday, August 16, 5-10 pm
Town Center Park
RelayForLife.org/WilsonvilleOr

22 Community Block Party
Food, fun, music by Nate Botsford
Wilsonville’s 50th Birthday!
Wednesday, August 22, 5-8 pm
Town Center Park

24 Movies in the Park 
Beauty and the Beast
Friday, August 24, dusk
River Shelter, Memorial Park
WilsonvilleParksandRec.com

Wilsonville Area Events
Summer 2018

2 Me.She.We. 
10k/Half Marathon for Women
Saturday, June 2, 8 am
River Shelter, Memorial Park 
MeSheWe.fun

2-3 Wilsonville Festival of Arts
Saturday, June 2, 10 am-6 pm
Sunday, June 3, 10 am-5 pm
Town Center Park
WilsonvilleArts.org

9 BAPS Walk Green 2018 
Saturday, June 9, 1 pm
River Shelter, Memorial Park 
BAPSCharities.org
     
16 Boy Scout Troop 194 Plant Sale
Saturday, June 16, 10 am–2 pm 
Community Center 

16 Korean War Memorial 
Remembrance Ceremony  
Saturday, June 16, 10:30 am
Town Center Park 

22 Mother & Son Night Out
Bowling with the Boys
Friday, June 22, 7-9 pm
Wilsonville Lanes 
WilsonvilleParksandRec.com

3-7 St. Paul Rodeo
Rodeo Grounds (St. Paul, OR)
StPaulRodeo.com

4 Oregon Road Runners Club
5K & Kids Fun Run
Wednesday, July 4, 8:45 am
Mentor Graphics
ORRC.net

13 Movies in the Park
A Dog’s Purpose
Friday, July 13, dusk
River Shelter, Memorial Park
WilsonvilleParksandRec.com

14 Wilsonville Wellness Fair 
Saturday, July 14, 9 am-1 pm
Town Center Park 
WilsonvilleParksandRec.com

19 Rotary Concert
Johnny Limbo and the Lugnuts
Thursday, July 19, 5:30 pm
Town Center Park
WilsonvilleConcerts.com

21 Salmon Cycling Classic 
50k/80k bike ride
Saturday, July 21, 9 am
River Shelter, Memorial Park 
SalmonCyclingClassic.com

26 Rotary Concert
Ty Curtis
Thursday, July 26, 5:30 pm
Town Center Park
WilsonvilleConcerts.com

27 Movies in the Park
Coco
Friday, July 27, dusk
River Shelter, Memorial Park 
WilsonvilleParksandRec.com

             Walk at Lunch
20-minute lunchtime walk, networking

   Date                     Start/Finish

June 6    Next Level Chiropractic  
 
June 13   Therapeutic Associates
   
June 20  American Family (Kyle Bunch) 
  
June 27   FLIR (main doors) 

July 11     Allstate (Scott Nichols) 
  
July 18    BenchMark Physical Therapy
   
July 25   Orange Theory Fitness

June July August

Wilsonville Water Features
Daily, June 1-Sept. 16, 10 am-8 pm
Town Center Park
Murase Plaza at Memorial Park
Status Hotline: 503-685-6356

Hunter-Jumper Equestrian Shows
June 13–September 2
Hunter Creek Equestrian Park
teamnwequestriansports.com

All Summer Long

WilsonvilleParksandRec.com
Recreation Programming

Sports & Activities • Health & Wellness

ExploreWilsonville.com
Tourism & Visitor Information 

Attractions • Events • Dining/Lodging

For more event information, call 503-783-PLAY or go online 


